QN10F25X03B, Nylon Female Quick
Disconnect For 12 - 10 AWG (.25 x
.03)
By Burndy
Catalog # QN10F25X03B
Nylon Female Quick Disconnect For 12 - 10 AWG (.25 x .03).
Features
Sleeved barrel
Insulated connector eliminate the need for post installation
insulation
Funnel entry barrrel opening assures quick and easy wire
insertion
Dimpled female socket detent ensures firm grip
General
Catalog Number QN10F25X03B
Connector Type Female Quick Disconnect
Insulation Y
Insulation Type Nylon
Material Brass
Plated Y
Plating Type Tin
Trade Name FINGRIP™
UPC 781810292921
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810292921
Dimensions
Dimension - B Length fraction 3/13 in
Dimension - B Length inch 0.23 in
Dimension - F Width Center to
Center inch
0.13 in
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
0.97 in
Conductor Related
Conductor - Copper Str Size 12 AWG;10 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range
12 AWG-10 AWG
Conductor Size 12 - 10 AWG
Conductor Type CU C Str-Size
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus Yes
Industry Standard(s) UL467
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL467
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Carton Quantity 500
Pallet Quantity 99999
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section B - Small Terminals
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Specifications - QN10F25X03B Specification Sheet English
Specifications - QN10F25X03B Specification Sheet French
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY_CA-QN10F25X03B-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2025